
Projekt: Kóje Mett-All

Jméno:

Adresa:

Město:

Měřítko: 1/16

1

2

3

20
0

250

20
0



Projekt: Kóje Mett-All

Jméno:

Adresa:

Město:

Měřítko: 1/17

21

5

4

3

6

8

7

1

2

3

A

A

B B

C

C

77
,4

12
2,
6

19
,7

11
5,
4

19
,7

40
,4

4,
8

17
,6

11
9,
5

62
,8



Projekt: Kóje Mett-All

Jméno:

Adresa:

Město:

Měřítko: 1/11

6

131211

45

3

2

1

10

90
12
0

77,4 122,6

19
5

15

17,4 120 62,6

17,6 119,5 62,8

200

21
0



Projekt: Kóje Mett-All

Jméno:

Adresa:

Město:

Měřítko: 1/13

13

3

7

8

2

1

6

0,9 47 202,2

0,83,7 245,4

250

21
0



Projekt: Kóje Mett-All

Jméno:

Adresa:

Město:

Měřítko: 1/11

9

7

8

200

21
0


